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6
22:05

2700 m
46.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix Eurykleia
Rennpreis: 46.000 € (20.700 11.500 6.440 3.680 2.300 920 460)
Breed 2 Class C 46.000. - harnessed, females. - 2.700 metres (G. P.) 20.700, 11.500, 6.440, 3.680, 2.300, 920, 460. For 4-year-old fillies, 
not having won 65.000. 

1
2700

ML: 78,0

Jujubee
4j. b hors S (Love You - Altesse Du Mirel)

Trainer: Pierre Vercruysse
Besitzer: F. Allera
Züchter: Florence Allera

Bryan Coppens

2022: 8  Starts - 3  Siege - 2  Plätze    42.180 €15,9 42.180 €
27.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer dis 2925B 52.000 6,8 P. Vercruysse John Wick, Judicious Winner, Joyce Beauty
12.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 2 15,9 2950B 32.000 P. Vercruysse John Wick, Jujubee, Joyce Beauty
01.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 1 16,3 2950B 28.000 5,1 P. Vercruysse Jujubee, Joyce Beauty, Just Carless
18.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 3 17,0 2925B 32.000 8,1 P. Vercruysse John Wick, Judicious Winner, Jujubee
06.07 Hyères 1 18,6 2650A 19.000 3,3 P. Vercruysse Jujubee, Jumacha, Jango Smart

2
ML: 15,0

Joia Feat
4j. b hors S (Rolling D'Heripre - Enigma Vici)

Trainer: Alain-Henri Robin
Besitzer: A. Teixeira
Züchter: M. Alexandre Teixeira

Benjamin Rochard

2023: 7  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2022: 13  Starts - 0  Siege - 4  Plätze    36.280 €14,0 44.860 €
16.06 Vincennes dis 2700B 40.000 54,0 J.Ch. Piton Jalna De Touchyvon, Jervis Bay, Jodleuse 
05.06 Vichy dis 2975B 25.000 74,0 F. Lecanu Jappeloup Turgot, James Rules, Jeremice 
13.02 Vincennes unpl 2700B 44.000 53,0 G. Gelormini Jamaica, Jolystar Gede, Jessica
06.02 Vincennes 12 18,8 2700B 51.000 45,0 J.Ch. Piton Jouvence De Carel, Junkie (Swe), Miss Jaja
29.01 Vincennes dis 2700B 61.000 87,0 J.Ch. Piton Jazzie Belle, Joconde Sibey, Jalousie De L'i

3
ML: 28,0

Jylvie De Gueude
4j. b hors S (Barjal - Rose Iceland)

Trainer: Franck Boismartel
Besitzer: Ch. Almin
Züchter: M. Christian Almin

Jean-Charles Piton

2023: 10  Starts - 0  Siege - 3  Plätze    25.610 € 2022: 20  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    18.270 €13,0 46.030 €
06.06 Vincennes dis 2175B 46.000 73,0 J.Ch. Piton Joie Totale, Jasmine D'Ouilly, Jervis Bay
19.05 Vincennes 7 14,1 2700B 46.000 61,0 J.Ch. Piton Jongleuse De Lune, Jexelle Lugui, Jalapa D
12.05 Vincennes 5 14,8 2100A 40.000 47,0 J.Ch. Piton Jasmine De Vau, Jemillia Bella, Jasmine D'
20.04 Enghien 7 14,8 2150A 40.000 44,0 J.Ch. Piton Jade De Daidou, Juvamine Renardier, Jean
11.04 Vincennes 7 15,4 2700B 46.000 62,0 J.Ch. Piton Jewelcandle Fac, Jolystar Gede, Jessica

4
ML: 37,0

Jocie Du Villard
4j. b hors S (Vigove - Quatie Castelets)

Trainer: Arnaud Desmottes
Besitzer: Ecurie Arnaud Desmottes
Züchter: M. Christian Desmottes

Laurent-Guy Richard

2023: 2  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    4.540 € 2022: 7  Starts - 2  Siege - 2  Plätze    40.850 €13,1 49.080 €
06.06 Vincennes 7 13,5 2175B 46.000 11,0 Arnaud Desmottes Joie Totale, Jasmine D'Ouilly, Jervis Bay
14.01 Vincennes 4 13,1 2175B 51.000 21,0 Arnaud Desmottes Joumba De Guez, Jolly Star Jiel, Joyce Beg
14.08 Enghien 4 15,2 2875B 51.000 10,0 M. Mottier Joyce, Jenny De Joudes, Just For Life
06.07 Enghien 1 16,2 2875B 39.000 5,3 Arnaud Desmottes Jocie Du Villard, Jeannette Priory, Jazzy Du
20.06 Vichy 4 16,0 2950B 28.000 13,0 Arnaud Desmottes Jolly Star Jiel, Joker Atout, Jappelou

5
ML: 10,0

Jervis Bay
4j. b hors S (Quaker Jet - Perriere)

Trainer: Laurent-Claude Abrivard
Besitzer: Y. Desmet
Züchter: Etiennette Dubois

Paul-Philippe Ploquin

2023: 9  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    17.220 € 2022: 7  Starts - 3  Siege - 1  Platz    34.140 €13,1 51.360 €
16.06 Vincennes 2 14,6 2700B 40.000 5,4 L.Cl. Abrivard Jalna De Touchyvon, Jervis Bay, Jodleuse 
06.06 Vincennes 3 13,1 2175B 46.000 10,0 L.Cl. Abrivard Joie Totale, Jasmine D'Ouilly, Jervis Bay
02.05 Vincennes dis 2700B 40.000 14,0 A. Abrivard Jezabel Haufor, Jalapa Du Buisson, Jasmin
04.04 Vincennes dis 2700B 40.000 34,0 L.Cl. Abrivard Jessalyne, Jain Mab, Jexelle Lugui
21.03 Enghien unpl 2875B 40.000 22,0 Leo Abrivard Jealousy Queen, Jade De Daidou, Jasmine 

6
ML: 29,0

Janga Fligny
4j. al S (Magnificent Rodney - Konstantia)

Trainer: Alain-Henri Robin
Besitzer: Ecurie La Pinsonniere
Züchter: S.C.E.A. Haras De Fligny

Anthony Barrier

2023: 5  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    2.300 € 2022: 17  Starts - 1  Sieg - 4  Plätze    49.580 €13,0 51.880 €
07.06 Laval unpl 2850B 27.000 142,0 A.H. Robin Jerocash De Phyt's, Jet Express, Jim Perrin
19.05 Vincennes unpl 2700B 46.000 70,0 A. Barrier Jongleuse De Lune, Jexelle Lugui, Jalapa D
17.03 Enghien 5 13,3 2150A 46.000 16,0 E. Raffin Juvenia Du Closet, Jewelcandle Fac, Justici
06.02 Vincennes unpl 2700B 51.000 36,0 A. Barrier Jouvence De Carel, Junkie (Swe), Miss Jaja
14.01 Vincennes 8 13,8 2175B 51.000 35,0 A. Barrier Joumba De Guez, Jolly Star Jiel, Joyce Beg

7A

ML: 17,0

Joyce Begonia
4j. b hors S (Boccador De Simm - Calliope Be

Trainer: Laurent-Claude Abrivard
Besitzer: J. Cottel
Züchter: Marie Hélène Gouyer

Alexandre Abrivard

2023: 5  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    13.300 € 2022: 12  Starts - 2  Siege - 2  Plätze    40.590 €12,8 53.890 €
06.06 Vincennes dis 2175B 46.000 4,3 A. Abrivard Joie Totale, Jasmine D'Ouilly, Jervis Bay
04.03 Vincennes dis 2850B 51.000 17,0 Leo Abrivard Jolie Coktail, Jarida Gema, Jamaica
23.01 Vincennes dis 2100A 51.000 4,1 A. Abrivard Jamaica D'Aurcy, Journee Revee, Jarida Ge
14.01 Vincennes 3 12,8 2175B 51.000 8,8 A. Abrivard Joumba De Guez, Jolly Star Jiel, Joyce Beg
01.01 Vincennes 3 13,9 2700B 44.000 15,0 A. Abrivard Joconde Sibey, Jolly Star Jiel, Joyce Begoni

8
ML: 68,0

Justicia Smart
4j. b hors S (Ouragan De Celland - A Star Du 

Trainer: Herve Sionneau
Besitzer: Ecurie Smart
Züchter: Ecurie Smart

Herve Sionneau

2023: 7  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    12.510 € 2022: 16  Starts - 1  Sieg - 4  Plätze    44.130 €12,8 56.640 €
05.06 Vichy 8 21,5 2150A 29.000 60,0 H. Sionneau Jamin De Brion, Iermes De Guez, Jelenia
23.05 Vichy unpl 2150A 29.000 11,0 H. Sionneau Jamin De Brion, Joker De L'epine, Jelenia
17.03 Enghien 3 12,8 2150A 46.000 8,1 B. Rochard Juvenia Du Closet, Jewelcandle Fac, Justici
04.03 Vincennes dis 2850B 51.000 44,0 H. Sionneau Jolie Coktail, Jarida Gema, Jamaica
06.02 Vincennes 5 15,2 2700B 51.000 17,0 R. Congard Jouvence De Carel, Junkie (Swe), Miss Jaja

9
ML: 12,0

June
4j. b hors S (Booster Winner - Cenora)

Trainer: Mathieu Mottier
Besitzer: Ecurie D.M. Mottier
Züchter: M. Dominique Mottier

Mathieu Mottier

2023: 4  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    9.440 € 2022: 8  Starts - 2  Siege - 3  Plätze    47.400 €14,3 56.840 €
07.06 Laval 4 14,9 2850B 27.000 36,0 M. Mottier Jerocash De Phyt's, Jet Express, Jim Perrin
12.02 Vincennes 6 14,6 2850B Monte120.000 60,0 A. Dabouis J'adore, Jessy De Banville, Jubile Prior
21.01 Vincennes dis 2175B Monte120.000 7,7 M. Mottier Jubile Prior, J'adore, Junon
05.01 Vincennes 4 14,3 2700B 61.000 23,0 M. Mottier Jeegha Pride, Jerusalem, Jenny De Joudes
30.11 Vincennes 2 14,8 2700B Monte 44.000 2,2 M. Mottier Jodanne Dieschoot, June, Jalea Jiel

10
ML: 88,0

Joconde De Colmine
4j. b hors S (Quinoa Du Gers - Cigale Des Ch

Trainer: Mard-Andre Bovay
Besitzer: M. Bovay
Züchter: Ecurie De La Colmine

Matthieu Abrivard

2023: 6  Starts - 2  Siege - 2  Plätze    11.262 € 2022: 9  Starts - 6  Siege - 2  Plätze    45.645 €14,1 56.907 €
02.06 (Perf. Etr)Suisse 2 15,0 2425B 9.126 2,0 X. Bovay Joconde De Colmine
19.05 Vincennes 6 14,1 2700B 46.000 10,0 M. Mottier Jongleuse De Lune, Jexelle Lugui, Jalapa D
05.05 Avenches 1 17,0 2425B 8.112 1,6 X. Bovay Joconde De Colmine
22.04 Avenches 1 17,5 2425B 9.126 1,4 X. Bovay Joconde De Colmine, John Du Martza, Joke
03.04 Feurs 8 16,6 2875B 23.000 6,7 M.A. Bovay Jumbo Des Pres, Job Des Louanges, Jedi D

11
ML: 23,0

Jiletty Griff
4j. b hors S (Village Mystic - Bugatti Griff)

Trainer: Laurent-Claude Abrivard
Besitzer: Ecurie Griff
Züchter: Ecurie Griff

David Thomain

2023: 4  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    5.980 € 2022: 9  Starts - 2  Siege - 2  Plätze    52.270 €13,7 58.250 €
19.05 Vincennes 4 13,7 2700B 46.000 14,0 A. Abrivard Jongleuse De Lune, Jexelle Lugui, Jalapa D
11.04 Vincennes 5 15,1 2700B 46.000 46,0 Leo Abrivard Jewelcandle Fac, Jolystar Gede, Jessica
04.03 Vincennes dis 2850B 51.000 24,0 M. Abrivard Jolie Coktail, Jarida Gema, Jamaica
23.02 Vincennes 11 14,3 2100A 61.000 71,0 Maxence Duveau Jingle Du Pont, Jasmin Merite, Jypson Kalo
18.06 Enghien 1 14,9 2150A 51.000 2,5 A. Abrivard Jiletty Griff, Jarfalla Quick, Jakarta Galaa

12
ML: 71,0

Jessica
4j. b hors S (Doberman - Amourette Rose)

Trainer: Fabrice Souloy
Besitzer: R. Cohen
Züchter: M. Richard Cohen

Gabriele Gelormini

2023: 5  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    33.140 € 2022: 6  Starts - 2  Siege - 1  Platz    25.370 €13,2 58.510 €
06.05 Vincennes 6 14,3 2700B 52.000 14,0 F. Nivard Jiovanna, Jolly Star Jiel, Jealousy Queen
11.04 Vincennes 3 14,5 2700B 46.000 8,2 F. Nivard Jewelcandle Fac, Jolystar Gede, Jessica
13.02 Vincennes 3 15,1 2700B 44.000 6,9 F. Nivard Jamaica, Jolystar Gede, Jessica
05.02 Vincennes 1 13,7 2100A 39.000 4,0 F. Nivard Jessica, Jain Mab, Jealousy Queen
15.01 Vincennes 5 13,2 2100A 39.000 4,2 F. Nivard Jasmine Du Maxfran, Jylvie De Gueude, Ja
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6
22:05

2700 m
46.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix Eurykleia
Rennpreis: 46.000 € (20.700 11.500 6.440 3.680 2.300 920 460)
Breed 2 Class C 46.000. - harnessed, females. - 2.700 metres (G. P.) 20.700, 11.500, 6.440, 3.680, 2.300, 920, 460. For 4-year-old fillies, 
not having won 65.000. 

13A

ML: 26,0

Jain Mab
4j. b hors S (Ni Ho Ped D'Ombree - Candide 

Trainer: Alexandre Buisson
Besitzer: J. Cottel
Züchter: M. Jean François Repichet

Francois Lagadeuc

2023: 6  Starts - 0  Siege - 3  Plätze    32.480 € 2022: 9  Starts - 1  Sieg - 4  Plätze    28.680 €12,9 61.160 €
23.05 Vichy 7 13,3 2150A 29.000 9,5 F. Desmigneux Jamin De Brion, Joker De L'epine, Jelenia
06.05 Vincennes 5 14,1 2700B 52.000 18,0 F. Lagadeuc Jiovanna, Jolly Star Jiel, Jealousy Queen
04.04 Vincennes 2 13,6 2700B 40.000 6,9 F. Lagadeuc Jessalyne, Jain Mab, Jexelle Lugui
17.03 Enghien 4 12,9 2150A 46.000 6,7 F. Lagadeuc Juvenia Du Closet, Jewelcandle Fac, Justici
26.02 Vincennes 3 15,6 2700B 44.000 12,0 F. Lagadeuc Jesta Buissonay, Jolikova D'Ariane, Jain Ma

14
ML: 37,0

Joie Totale
4j. b hors S (Prodigious - Avadara)

Trainer: Julien Dubois
Besitzer: J. Dubois
Züchter: M. Jean-Philippe Dubois

Julien Dubois

2023: 5  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    20.700 € 2022: 9  Starts - 3  Siege - 1  Platz    41.400 €13,0 62.100 €
06.06 Vincennes 1 13,0 2175B 46.000 13,0 J. Dubois Joie Totale, Jasmine D'Ouilly, Jervis Bay
19.05 Vincennes 8 14,1 2700B 46.000 22,0 G. Gelormini Jongleuse De Lune, Jexelle Lugui, Jalapa D
12.05 Vincennes 9 15,0 2100A 40.000 8,9 G. Gelormini Jasmine De Vau, Jemillia Bella, Jasmine D'
20.04 Enghien unpl 2150A 40.000 3,0 J. Dubois Jade De Daidou, Juvamine Renardier, Jean
04.04 Vincennes dis 2700B 40.000 95,0 J. Dubois Jessalyne, Jain Mab, Jexelle Lugui

15
ML: 69,0

Jasmine D'Ouilly
4j. b hors S (Charly Du Noyer - Quabila)

Trainer: Cedric Herserant
Besitzer: Ch. Bores
Züchter: M. Christian Bores

Alain Laurent

2023: 8  Starts - 0  Siege - 4  Plätze    32.220 € 2022: 9  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    1.290 €13,0 62.300 €
06.06 Vincennes 2 13,0 2175B 46.000 9,8 A. Laurent Joie Totale, Jasmine D'Ouilly, Jervis Bay
12.05 Vincennes 3 14,7 2100A 40.000 19,0 A. Laurent Jasmine De Vau, Jemillia Bella, Jasmine D'
02.05 Vincennes 3 13,6 2700B 40.000 54,0 A. Laurent Jezabel Haufor, Jalapa Du Buisson, Jasmin
04.04 Vincennes 6 14,1 2700B 40.000 49,0 A. Laurent Jessalyne, Jain Mab, Jexelle Lugui
21.03 Enghien 3 15,1 2875B 40.000 47,0 A. Laurent Jealousy Queen, Jade De Daidou, Jasmine 

16
ML: 79,0

Jexelle Lugui
4j. b hors S (Cocktail Meslois - Relige Merite)

Trainer: Loic-Bernard Martin
Besitzer: L.B. Martin
Züchter: M. Jérôme Jean Louis Martin

Guillaume Martin

2023: 5  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    19.180 € 2022: 12  Starts - 2  Siege - 4  Plätze    40.380 €13,6 64.520 €
19.05 Vincennes 2 13,7 2700B 46.000 11,0 Guillaume Martin Jongleuse De Lune, Jexelle Lugui, Jalapa D
04.04 Vincennes 3 13,6 2700B 40.000 52,0 Guillaume Martin Jessalyne, Jain Mab, Jexelle Lugui
19.03 Agen-La Garenne 4 15,4 2575A 19.500 N. Pacha Iggy Rock, Cantab As, Distillato
18.02 Agen-La Garenne 9 15,5 2650B 26.000 16,0 F. Clozier Jipcho Skill, Jelenia, Junta Des Thirons
23.01 Agen-La Garenne 6 16,4 2650B 26.000 25,0 F. Clozier Jeux D'Action, Jappelou Du Soir, Jain De C

Wettstar - Tipp:June (9) - Joie Totale (14) - Jexelle Lugui (16) - Jessica (12)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


